
THE KENT SUPER SENIORS CLUB KNOCK-OUT CHAMPIONSHIP - LIST OF CONTACTS - 2023 31-May-23

Practice

Club Fee Group Team Contact Team Contact Email Address Telephone Club Email Address

Gillingham RV B Peter Bosworth peterbosworth@sky.com, 7511144884 aaron.harris@gillinghamgolfclub.co.uk

Bearsted £20 B David Stock david.stock@hotmail.com 01634 372949 or 07771 373705 manager@bearstedgolfclub.co.uk

Sene Valley RV D Peter Richardson pete350@sky.com 01303 268818 or 07813 551519 manager@senevalleygolfclub.co.uk

Weald of Kent RV F Malcolm Broadway malcolmbroadway26@gmail.com 01622 851907 or 07736 234299 neil_lettington@hotmail.com

Shooters Hill RV E John Holmes p.john.holmes@btinternet.com 02087 770702 or 07778 017191 chris@shgc.co.uk

Chislehurst RV G Ken Morallee ken.morallee@laerdal.com 01689 834771 or 07768 826039 ceo@chislehurstgolfclub.co.uk

Tenterden £20 D Tony Smith abmmsmith@gmail.com 01622 832796 or 07976 355740 nikki@tenterdengolfclub.co.uk

West Malling RV A Keith Burgess-Clements keithburgess-clements@blueyonder.co.uk 01622 763268 or 07757 940354 lara@westmallinggolf.com

Peter Lockwood peterlockwood1949@gmail.com

Etchinghill £19.50 C Terry Wright terry49w@gmail.com 01304 829856 or 07866 720452 terry49w@gmail.com

Lamberhurst RV A Mike Fishlock fairwayinv337@gmail.com 01892 534152 or 07710 329549 secretary@lamberhurstgolfclub.com

Sittingbourne £25 B Richard Page richardpage60@btinternet.com 01795 426928 or 07874 230136 office@smrgc.co.uk

Faversham £30 D Denis Chambers denischambers@msn.com 01795 890561 thegeneralmanager@favershamgolf.co.uk

Wrotham Heath RV A Alan Dossett althegolfer47@gmail.com 01622 871992 or 07804 285805 secretary@wrothamheathgolfclub.co.uk

Boughton £23.50 F Fred Ross fredross246@btinternet.com 01227 769275 or 07803 149046 johnhartley53@googlemail.com
Tudor Park RV F Pete Benwell pete.benwell@outlook.com 07885 723489 petejeldridge@aol.com

Ashford +++ £25 D Graham Sutherland graham@sutherlands.info 01233 612181 or 07770 818920 office@ashfordgolfclub.co.uk

Sheerness RV B Malcolm Rowe mr1948@hotmail.com 01795 422622 or 07890 121685 secretary@sheernessgolfclub.co.uk

Lydd £20 D Phil Knell phil@philknell.co.uk 01233 642442 or 07910413194 sm101052@hotmail.com


